
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Form 4.20 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

04077577 

Alpine Roofing Contractors (UK) Limited 

1/ We 

Gareth James Lewis, Suite E12, Joseph's Well, Westgate, Leeds, LS3 1AB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 19 January 2015 

Signed Va C—7? 

Date 19 January 2015 

Lewis Business Recovery and Insolvenc: 

Suite E12 

Joseph's Well 

Westgate 

Leeds 

LS3 1AB 

Ref 2014022/GJUCLD/MD 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For . | Use 

Insolvency Section 

> 
< 
a 
a 
w 
z 
a 
w 
$ 

Post Room 

ci 
moot S 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Alpine Roofing Contractors (UK) Limited 

on the 19 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name TNo\sa ed  SamnOSecd 

Signed ee Fal 

Dated AQ. \rls 



Alpine Roofing Contractors (UK) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 January 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
NatWest Bank Pic (16,180 72) 
Deficiency c/d (16,180 72) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Retentions 51,035 77 25,517 86 

Cash held in LBRI's chent ace 5,407 25 §,407 25 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 30,925 11 

ee 

Signature S Ca Pee Date__\a-\: 1S 



Alpine Roofing Contractors (UK) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 January 2015 

At - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 30,925 114 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 30,925 11 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 16,180 72 

14,744 39 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

14,744 39 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 14,744 39 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 14,744 39 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 14,744 39 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 37,802 60 

Bank 391 13 
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE/NIC 51,779 26 
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 22,558 55 

HM Revenue and Customs - Corp Tax 38,103 17 
150,634 71 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (135,890 32) 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (135,890 32) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

400 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (135,990 32) 

To ~ 

Signature ~ ae Date__\c + \ ~ \S 


